Stage Carriage - Adult - Leap Single Fares Stage Carriage - Adult - Cash Single Fares

Passenger Fare / Fare /
Fare stage Passenger type Fare stage Fare
type product type product type

Adult Leap €1.33 Adult Cash €1.90
Adult 7-8 Leap €1.54 Adult 7-8 Cash €2.20
Adult 9-10 Leap €1.82 Adult 9-10 Cash €2.60
Adult 11-12 Leap €2.24 Adult 11-12 Cash €3.20
Adult 13-14 Leap €2.38 Adult 13-14 Cash €3.40
Adult 15-16 Leap €2.66 Adult 15-16 Cash €3.80
Adult 17-18 Leap €2.80 Adult 17-18 Cash €4.00
Adult 19-20 Leap €3.08 Adult 19-20 Cash €4.40
Adult 21-22 Leap €3.36 Adult 21-22 Cash €4.80
Adult 23-24 Leap €3.64 Adult 23-24 Cash €5.20
Adult 25-26 Leap €4.06 Adult 25-26 Cash €5.80
Adult 27-30 Leap €4.34 Adult 27-30 Cash €6.20
Adult 31-32 Leap €4.76 Adult 31-32 Cash €6.80
Adult 33-36 Leap €5.32 Adult 33-36 Cash €7.60
Adult 37-38 Leap €5.60 Adult 37-38 Cash €8.00
Adult 39-42 Leap €6.16 Adult 39-42 Cash €8.80
Adult 43-46 Leap €6.72 Adult 43-46 Cash €9.60
Adult 47-60 Leap €7.35 Adult 47-60 Cash €10.50
Adult 61-70 Leap €7.70 Adult 61-70 Cash €11.00
Adult 71-80 Leap €8.40 Adult 71-80 Cash €12.00
Adult 81-90 Leap €9.10 Adult 81-90 Cash €13.00
Adult 91-100 Leap €9.45 Adult 91-100 Cash €13.50
Adult 101-120 Leap €10.50 Adult 101-120 Cash €15.00
Adult 121-150 Leap €11.20 Adult 121-150 Cash €16.00
Adult 151 + Leap €11.90 Adult 151 + Cash €17.00

Stage Carriage - Young Adult - Leap Single Fares Stage Carriage - Student - Cash Single Fares

Passenger Fare / Fare /
Fare stage Fare Passenger type Fare stage Fare
type product type product type

Young Adult 0-6 Leap €0.67 Student 0-6 Cash single €1.90
Young Adult 7-8 Leap €0.77 Student 7-8 Cash single €2.20
Young Adult 9-10 Leap €0.91 Student 9-10 Cash single €2.20
Young Adult 11-12 Leap €1.12 Student 11-12 Cash single €2.60
Young Adult 13-14 Leap €1.19 Student 13-14 Cash single €2.70
Young Adult 15-16 Leap €1.33 Student 15-16 Cash single €3.00
Young Adult 17-18 Leap €1.40 Student 17-18 Cash single €3.20
Young Adult 19-20 Leap €1.54 Student 19-20 Cash single €3.40
Young Adult 21-22 Leap €1.68 Student 21-22 Cash single €3.80
Young Adult 23-24 Leap €1.82 Student 23-24 Cash single €4.20
Young Adult 25-26 Leap €2.03 Student 25-26 Cash single €4.60
Young Adult 27-30 Leap €2.17 Student 27-30 Cash single €4.90
Young Adult 31-32 Leap €2.38 Student 31-32 Cash single €5.40
Young Adult 33-36 Leap €2.66 Student 33-36 Cash single €6.00
Young Adult 37-38 Leap €2.80 Student 37-38 Cash single €6.40
Young Adult 39-42 Leap €3.08 Student 39-42 Cash single €6.80
Young Adult 43-46 Leap €3.36 Student 43-46 Cash single €7.60
Young Adult 47-60 Leap €3.68 Student 47-60 Cash single €8.00
Young Adult 61-70 Leap €3.85 Student 61-70 Cash single €8.80
Young Adult 71-80 Leap €4.20 Student 71-80 Cash single €9.60
Young Adult 81-90 Leap €4.55 Student 81-90 Cash single €10.00
Young Adult 91-100 Leap €4.73 Student 91-100 Cash single €11.00
Young Adult 101-120 Leap €5.25 Student 101-120 Cash single €12.00
Young Adult 121-150 Leap €5.60 Student 121-150 Cash single €13.00
Young Adult 151 + Leap €5.95 Student 151 + Cash single €13.00

Stage Carriage - Child - Leap Single Fares Stage Carriage - Child - Cash Single Fares

Passenger Fare / Fare /
Fare stage Passenger type Fare stage Fare
type product type product type

Child Leap €0.67 Child Cash €1.10
Child 7-8 Leap €0.77 Child 7-8 Cash €1.40
Child 9-10 Leap €0.91 Child 9-10 Cash €1.50
Child 11-12 Leap €1.12 Child 11-12 Cash €1.80
Child 13-14 Leap €1.19 Child 13-14 Cash €1.90
Child 15-16 Leap €1.33 Child 15-16 Cash €2.20
Child 17-18 Leap €1.40 Child 17-18 Cash €2.40
Child 19-20 Leap €1.54 Child 19-20 Cash €2.60
Child 21-22 Leap €1.68 Child 21-22 Cash €2.80
Child 23-24 Leap €1.82 Child 23-24 Cash €3.10
Child 25-26 Leap €2.03 Child 25-26 Cash €3.40
Child 27-30 Leap €2.17 Child 27-30 Cash €3.70
Child 31-32 Leap €2.38 Child 31-32 Cash €4.00
Child 33-36 Leap €2.66 Child 33-36 Cash €4.20
Child 37-38 Leap €2.80 Child 37-38 Cash €4.60
Child 39-42 Leap €3.08 Child 39-42 Cash €5.20
Child 43-46 Leap €3.36 Child 43-46 Cash €5.60
Child 47-60 Leap €3.68 Child 47-60 Cash €6.00
Child 61-70 Leap €3.85 Child 61-70 Cash €6.40
Child 71-80 Leap €4.20 Child 71-80 Cash €7.20
Child 81-90 Leap €4.55 Child 81-90 Cash €7.60
Child 91-100 Leap €4.73 Child 91-100 Cash €8.00
Child 101-120 Leap €5.25 Child 101-120 Cash €8.80
Child 121-150 Leap €5.60 Child 121-150 Cash €9.60

Child 151 + Leap €5.95 Child 151 + Cash €10.00



